Louisville District IDIQ Forecast

Description

Independent Expert Peer Review (Unrestricted)

Independent Expert Peer Review (SB set-aside)

Military & Civil Works AE (SB set-aside)

Air Force Reserve AE (Unrestricted)

Air Force Reserve AE (Set-aside - TBD)

Environmental Restoration Services (Unrestricted)

Environmental Restoration Services (SB set-aside)

Construct River Dikes @ Olmsted L&D (TBD)

# of Contracts

upto4

upto7

upto7

Revised 11 May 2015

Duration

5yrs

5yrs

5yrs

5yrs

5yrs

10 yrs

10 yrs

5yrs

Anticipated $ Value

$9.5M each

$5M

$5M each

$12M each

$3M

$175M

$225M

$90M

Anticipated Issue Date

See FBO

See FBO

See FBO

4h Qtr-FY15

4h Qtr-FY15

15t Qtr — FY16

15t Qtr — FY16

15t Qtr — FY16



